

Listview Contents

Stock code	Description	Long description	Quantity	#
100029-0332R	#12 Nylon Spacer, 3/16" lg		6.00	
100029-2205R	Spacer, #10, 1/4"L, Steel ZP		2.00	
100029-3001R	4-40 Male Female Hex Spacers	53472305	4.00	
100041-0951R	M2 x 4mm, Self Taping Screw (2.00	
100041-1164R	screws, M3X6, 0.5, cross, zinc	M3X6, CROSS, ZINC, PAN, SEMS	22.00	
100041-1165R	M3 x 8mm Pan Head SEMS	10592-02264	2.00	
100041-1166R	screws, M3X10, 0.5, cross,zinc	M3X10, CROSS, ZINC, PAN,SEMS	2.00	
100041-1243R	screws, M4X6, 0.7, cross, zinc	M4X6, CROSS, ZINC, PAN, SEMS	14.00	
100041-1245R	screws, M4X10, 0.7, cross,zinc	M4X10, CROSS, ZINC, PAN,SEMS	4.00	
100041-2511R	4-40 X 3/16 PAN HEAD PHILLIPS	91772A105	2.00	
100049-0107R	sensor,photo interrupter,3-7mm	GP2A25J00000F	1.00	57
100050-0103R	nut, M3X5.5, T0.5, H4.0	M3X5.5, ZINC, NYLON LOCK	2.00	
100050-0105R	nut, M4X7, T0.7, H5.0	M4 X .7, ZINC, NYLON LOCK	4.00	
100050-0106R	NUT, M5X0.8, NYLON LOCK, ST ZP		2.00	
100050-0207R	Nut, M4x0.7, K-Lock, Steel ZP		4.00	
100050-5011R	Nut, #4-40, Nylon Lock	#4-40, Steel,Zinc, NYLON LOCK	2.00	
100051-0140R	Washer, Flat, 3.2mm ID, 9mm OD	10592-02529	2.00	
100051-0184R	Washer, Flat, M5, 15mm OD		2.00	
100051-0911R	Washer, Nylon,.312"ID, .712"OD	17W07121	2.00	
100060-1171R	Bumper, Round., Washer, 5/32ID	4580	4.00	10
100063-1001R	Rubber Grommet 3/8" ID	315-259	1.00	56
100351-0002R	Ball stud,external 6-32	P116-421-08-495/BS10-421-8-STL	1.00	40
100578-2015R	CAB,30pos;FFC,1mm,305mm,BackOp	100P530D0305-510510	1.00	
102062-0001R	SB360N625-6A124P	STATIC BRUSH	2.00	23
102531-0001R	HAP,5wire Straight Thru,355mm	102531-0001R-01	1.00	
102540-0000R	BAP,Serial I/F,CashDwr,SPC,HSK	Superseded by 208013-0001R	1.00	31
102601-0000R	BAP, External Buzzer,LED	102601-0000R-03	1.00	
102638-0002R	BAP,Fujitsu TPH Extension, HSK	102638-0002R-05	1.00	
103511-0001R	HAP,PwrSupply,Panel Mount	103511-0001R-01	1.00	
103519-0001R	TPH,82.5mm,Cutter,StraightThru	FTP-639MCL354R	1.00	
103530-0002R	Plate, Connector, Serial/DB25	103530-0002R Revision 1	1.00	
103598-0000R	HAP, PwrSwitchJumper	103598-0000R-00	1.00	
103680-0000R	Bracket, Paper Low	REVISION -01	1.00	58
208006-0004R	BAP,Paperfeed,2LED,RA,270R,LS	208006-0004R-00	1.00	49
209002-0021R	BAP,MainBoardIntel,SPC&HSK	209002-0021R-00B	1.00	30
210008-0004R	HAP,4wire Straight Thru,355mm	210008-0004R-05	2.00	
210009-0002R	HAP, Sensor Harness, 350mm	210009-0002R-01	1.00	
210012-0001R	HAP,DB25P to DP9P,150mm	210012-0001R-00	1.00	
210014-0002R	HAP,Buzzer,1LED,JST,150mm	210014-0002R-00A	1.00	
210022-0001R	HAP,2pinMolex,MaleToFemale	210022-0001R-00	1.00	
270008-0001R	P112-006 USB TYPE B	6 INCH - PANEL F TO M	1.00	
300001-0002R	Bezel, Entry, 65mm	300001-0002R REVISION 001	1.00	54
300010-0001R	Frame, Bottom	300010-0001R Revision 001	1.00	15
300012-0001R	Cover, Top		1.00	45
300013-0001R	Base		1.00	9
300018-0001R	Frame, Mech	300018-0001R Revision 001	1.00	53
300029-0001R	Tray, Ticket, Paycheck Coupon.		1.00	22
300030-0001R	Frame, Front		1.00	61
300031-0001R	Cover, Board		1.00	39

300032-0001R	Bracket, Mech, Right		1.00	51
300032-0002R	Bracket, Mech, Left		1.00	51
300034-0001R	Bracket, Brush, Anti-Static		1.00	25
300037-0001R	Tray, Ticket, 800, Side Access	Revision 001	1.00	63
300069-0001R	Plate, Hinge		2.00	36
320011-0001R	Label, Paycheck H/S Coup. Ser#	HOLD - NEEDS QPS LOGO	1.00	12
320013-0001R	Label, Loading, Paper, PHSC		1.00	64
320019-0001R	Label, Calibrat., Cutter, PHSC		1.00	
332200-0001R	Handle, Flush, Pull, Black	227320	1.00	47
332300-0001R	Latch, Push Button, Locking	93-307	1.00	48
340600-0002R	Spring, Disc, 14mmOD, 7.2mmID	681-008	8.00	
341100-0408R	Stud, Self-Clinch, M4x8, ST ZP	FH-M4-8 ZI	4.00	

